

WBUD010034482022



Sessions Case/149/2022 RAIGANJ
STATE OF WEST BENGAL Vs. Sahajan Ali

33/01.04.2025:

31.03.2025

The case record is put up today for order as the fixed date fail on holiday i.e. On **31.03.2025** in view of Eid-UI-Fitr .

SR of witness namely Broja Gopal Sarkar (CSW-10) is received after proper service. Let it be kept in the record.

To 06.05.2025 for production of the accused person and evidence of CSW-5.

To 07.05.2025 for production of the accused person and evidence of CSW-10.

Accused as before.

In from parties.

D/C

(Manik Lal Jana)(WB01023)

ADJ FTC-II, Raiganj,

Uttar Dinajpur

ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj

Uttar Dinajpur

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS