

WBUD010034482022



Sessions Case/149/2022 RAIGANJ
STATE OF WEST BENGAL Vs. Sahajan Ali

40/17.07.2025:

Record is put up today by filing a petition on behalf of the accused person namely Sahajahan Ali.

A separate bail petition is filed on behalf of the accused person above named.

Copy served with strong objection by the Ld. PP in-Charge.

To date i.e on **18.08.2025** for Production and hearing of petition.

Accused be remanded to J/C till that date.

D/C

(Madhumita Roy)(WB00699)

ADJ FTC-II, in-charge,Raiganj

Uttar Dinajpur

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS

